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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 17 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
04/06/2023 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 33.26 396
2. EL HADAD, Habiba 10 Alexandria 34.69 349
3. MARKOVIC, Carna 10 PVK Buducnost 37.52 276
4. RADOVANOVIC, Suncica 10 PVK Buducnost 39.02 245
5. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 39.67 233
6. DJORDJEVIC, Jana 10 Usce 44.06 170
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 44.16 169
8. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 48.06 131

14 - 17 years

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 29.34 577 Q
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.53 512 R
3. RAGHEB, Maia 07 Alexandria 30.71 503 R
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 31.55 464
5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.01 444
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.27 433
7. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.43 427
8. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 32.64 419
9. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.75 415

10. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 33.16 399
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.26 396
12. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 33.40 391
13. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 36.04 311
14. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost 37.11 285
15. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 37.36 279
16. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 39.74 232
17. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 40.91 212
18. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 42.29 192
19. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 46.53 144

Open

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 27.86 674 Q
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.15 653 Q
3. KURT, DEFNE 01 Galatasaray 28.42 635 Q
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 29.34 577 Q
5. KHALED, Jana 04 Alexandria 29.43 572 Q
6. NASR, Gana 04 Alexandria 29.91 544 Q
7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 29.95 542 Q
8. SENYUZLU, CANSU 03 Galatasaray 30.14 532 Q
9. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.53 512 R

10. RAGHEB, Maia 07 Alexandria 30.71 503 R
11. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 31.55 464
12. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.01 444
13. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.27 433
14. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.43 427
15. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 32.64 419
16. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.75 415
17. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.80 413
18. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 33.16 399
19. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 33.26 396

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.26 396
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 17, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 33.40 391
22. EL HADAD, Habiba 10 Alexandria 34.69 349
23. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 36.04 311
24. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 36.68 295
25. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost 37.11 285
26. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 37.36 279
27. MARKOVIC, Carna 10 PVK Buducnost 37.52 276
28. RADOVANOVIC, Suncica 10 PVK Buducnost 39.02 245
29. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 39.67 233
30. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 39.74 232
31. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 40.91 212
32. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 42.29 192
33. DJORDJEVIC, Jana 10 Usce 44.06 170
34. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 44.16 169
35. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 46.53 144
36. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 48.06 131


